Ft Sill 5k Octoberfest

Overall Male Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Type Place Bib# Name Time Type
1 49 JAMES MASSEY 00:17:44.09 Runner 1 60 KIANNA RUFFIN 00:24:20.10 Runner
2 2 STEPHEN WALKER 00:19:01.73 Runner 2 118 KAYLEE BOYLE 00:25:45.49 Runner
3 205 ROBERT VEILLON 00:20:57.35 Runner 3 37 BRIGITTE KOHARSK 00:26:47.03 Runner
4 179 SAMUEL WESLEY 00:20:58.35 Runner 4 186 LINA CORTES 00:28:57.19 Runner
5 225 WILL TEMPLETON 00:21:07.49 Runner 5 42 COURTNEY GIBBS 00:29:05.70 Runner
6 273 JESSE DURANT 00:21:23.98 Runner 6 152 TAMEKIA BROWN 00:30:06.51 Runner
7 194 ERIC JACOBSON 00:21:25.92 Runner 7 196 BOGGS SHARON 00:30:53.30 Runner
8 98 BRIAN POPE 00:21:50.12 Runner 8 5 BROOKLYN HURD 00:31:09.30 Runner
9 129 APOLLO DIAZ 00:22:52.49 Runner 9 6 SYDNEY HOSMAN 00:31:10.09 Runner
10 257 PETER STUDEBAKER 00:23:04.12 Runner 10 178 LARISSA AGUIAR 00:31:24.96 Runner
11 100 ISRAEL DIAZ 00:23:06.67 Runner 11 162 JAZMYN PEREZ 00:31:49.83 Runner
12 177 JOSHUA 00:23:16.85 Runner 12 70 MINETRIA HUNTER 00:33:36.24 Runner

WATERSTRADT 13 254 CAROLYNE RAZAM-  00:34:49.71 Runner
13 130 SCOTT KELSEY 00:23:30.68 Runner PALMA
14 156 DAVID GONZALEZ 00:24:03.84 Runner 14 206 SIDNEY VEILLON 00:35:33.79 Runner
15 260 FELIX ALICEA 00:24:09.85 Runner 15 255 TARRAH W 00:35:40.16 Runner
16 245 STEVE AIDINGER 00:24:22.41 Runner 16 252 ROXANNA MORALES 00:35:42.50 Runner
17 214 MELIK TAYLOR 00:25:01.64 Runner 17 114 LEA FERST 00:36:18.03 Runner
18 231 ANTONIO PALUMBO 00:25:04.57 Runner 18 86 SYDNEY VANDER 00:36:18.95 Runner
19 169 DU TRAN 00:25:17.70 Runner PLUYM
20 17 LANDON REEVES 00:25:18.71 Runner 19 246 AMARIA JOHNSON 00:36:35.79 Runner
21 83 CHRISTOPHER 00:25:37.64 Runner 20 236 KRISTEN JOKINEN 00:36:49.41 Runner
LIPSCOMB 21 52 MACY ADAMS 00:37:07.29 Runner
22 230 SEAN LIVINGSTON 00:25:43.73 Runner 22 54 AURORA ADAMS 00:37:07.56 Runner
23 34 NICHOLAS MOISE 00:25:46.25 Runner 23 191 CLAUDIA LUJANO 00:37:31.57 Runner
24 174 JUAN OLIVEIRA 00:26:08.43 Runner 24 30 JAZMIN ANTONIO 00:38:04.52 Runner
25 10 PATRICK HARTON 00:26:50.17 Runner 25 224 DANIELLE BRYANT 00:38:37.10 Runner
26 170 ISIDRO GALVAN 00:26:57.58 Runner 26 124 RE JUAREZ 00:38:38.79 Runner
27 275 TRAORE IBRAHIMA 00:26:59.83 Runner 27 229 NATASHA CINTRON  00:38:39.23 Runner
28 155 AARON SCHRIMP 00:27:04.22 Runner 28 40 NAILAH MONDRAGO 00:40:27.16 Runner
29 250 DANTE GRUMBIR 00:27:09.70 Runner 29 44 CANDACE CARLE 00:40:35.28 Runner
30 251 ZIGMOND BERRIDGE 00:27:11.63 Runner 30 120 BONNIE LANG 00:41:33.49 Runner
31 14 JOSH LEE 00:27:17.41 Runner 31 274 KATEY SMITH 00:41:33.93 Runner
32 63 TIMOTHY EDWARDS- 00:27:21.33 Runner 32 66 JAIMEE RUDICK 00:44:16.69 Runner
PERKO 33 238 ANNA FREDRIC 00:46:28.41 Runner
33 95 SETH DAVIS 00:27:22.83 Runner 34 69 REBECCA 00:50:02.74 Runner
34 106 FERNANDO CASTANO  00:27:27.32 Runner WHITLATCH
35 19 DONALD SMITH 00:27:29.76  Runner 35 266 REBECCA POST 00:50:04.21 Runner
36 20 BRYON HULIN 00:27:33.64 Runner 36 91 SIMONA EATMEN 00:51:49.35 Runner
37 73 JOSE MELENDEZ 00:27:37.55 Runner 37 227 ANGILICA VAZQUEZ 00:52:26.94 Runner
38 159 ANTHONY GONZALEZ  00:27:37.55 Runner 38 223 JEANNIE GONZALEZ 00:52:59.46 Runner
39 249 CARLOS ONOVIO 00:27:45.96 Runner 39 115 MICKIE BENNETT 00:53:31.43 Runner
40 1 LAZANDER 00:28:02.94 Runner 40 241 LEONA YORK 00:54:28.01 Runner
THOMLINSON 41 240 ALISSA WOOLSEY 00:54:29.66 Runner
41 13 AMADOR VEGA 00:28:08.43 Runner 42 46 ALMA CARDENAS 00:55:39.07 Runner
42 276 SOSSOY RODOLPHE 00:28:36.79 Runner 43 242 DASHNE HANSFORL 00:56:39.16 Runner
43 184 DAMIAN FLORES 00:28:53.73 Runner 44 119 RUBY LANG 00:59:46.12 Runner
44 150 ALAN CHAVEZ 00:28:54.46 Runner 45 234 SUZANNAH GROSCF 01:00:49.36 Runner
45 157 KEVIN CARDENAS 00:28:59.58 Runner 46 160 REBECCA MCKAY 01:00:50.86 Runner
46 43 JOHN GIBBS 00:29:05.78 Runner 47 35 TAMARA PEARSON  01:01:53.69 Runner
47 239 ISAAC BLACKBURN 00:29:08.54 Runner 48 62 BETTINA KING 01:02:14.30 Runner
48 74 TIMOTHY MAYFIELD 00:29:17.27 Runner 49 65 STEPHEN SCHROCK 01:02:15.97 Runner
49 140 CESAR CRUZ 00:29:26.26  Runner 50 146 ANEICIA THOMAS 01:02:57.15 Runner
50 259 CHRIS KOMIR 00:29:36.92 Runner
51 261 DAVIS WOFFORD 00:29:37.45 Runner
52 56 JOSHUA HUISS 00:29:48.67 Runner
53 90 DEREK THOMAS 00:30:08.39 Runner
54 153 WAYNE GUERRIDO 00:30:17.94 Runner
55 61 DOUGLAS GOFF 00:30:28.04 Runner
56 203 DEREK HENTKOWSKI 00:30:28.16  Runner
57 67 MATT INGLIS 00:30:43.05 Runner
58 220 IAN OLSON 00:30:49.10 Runner
59 175 JONATHAN 00:31:08.74 Runner
CONTRERAS
60 166 ALLEN CARTER 00:31:09.06 Runner



111
112

113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

101

204
113

226

116
277
122
36
31
228
143
64

SHAWN THOMAS
DWAYNE WATSON
EMMORHES HOPKINS
FRANCISCO RUIZ
BENJAMIN
GALLAGHER
JONATHAN FEL
CALEB PEARSON
JOSHUA CARSON
ETHAN GOMEZ

JUSTIN SOLOMON
MICHAEL GRECKSCH
RANDY MATZ
CAMERON CASEY
COHN BAMBA
JASON GILL

HEETON WOODS
JASON SUEVER
JONANTHONY VELA
SEBASTIAN TOWES
MALACHI COLLAZO
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAMS

TRISTAN
MCLAUGHLIN
EMMANUEL GARICA
DAMIAN GARZA

MIKE GOGLIA
JESSICA OCCHIPINTI
MARK MORAVE
ECHEVARRIA ISMAEL
DOMNICK SYLVE
ALFONSO GUTIERREZ

JOSHUA DAHL

NICK VANDER PLUYM
NOAH HINTON
JACOB SERRANO
MARTIN MENDUN
MARCUS HUNTER
BRAYLON STOVE
WILLIAM GALINDO
COY ADAMS

JALEN ADAMS
KANRYN CRUZ

IVAN NEGRON
TOBIAS MONDRAGON
MICHAEL BOLIN
ANTHONY GUZMAN
ADRIAN KOSAKA
JOSE GONZALEZ-

WILLIAM FERDRIC
MATTHEW BAGLEY
EMERSON
WHITLATCH
EDUARDO GARCIA

GREG FREST

CHRISTOPHER
PERRYMAN
PETERSON CLIFF
MINO PINKARD
DANIEL LANG
WILLIAM PEARSON
MICHAEL LENGEL
TYRONE CINTRON
AMOR THOMAS
AARON LAWLESS

00:31:10.03
00:31:12.81
00:31:15.48
00:31:30.50
00:31:31.89

00:31:37.58
00:31:42.08
00:31:49.20
00:31:55.44

00:32:12.55
00:32:44.47
00:32:59.16
00:33:15.76
00:33:22.56
00:33:45.82

00:33:49.69
00:33:52.23
00:33:53.54
00:33:57.28
00:34:21.22
00:34:22.51

00:34:23.43

00:34:35.47
00:34:38.39
00:34:43.60
00:35:27.36
00:35:31.76
00:35:33.36
00:35:40.89
00:36:05.60

00:36:07.38
00:36:19.93
00:36:28.33
00:37:20.58
00:37:30.08
00:37:30.65
00:38:35.44
00:38:38.52
00:39:15.28
00:39:15.76
00:39:18.44
00:41:01.86
00:41:39.49
00:43:45.02
00:44:03.28
00:45:32.38
00:46:10.85

00:46:27.60
00:48:39.87
00:50:02.92

00:50:44.32
00:51:27.40

00:52:28.05

00:53:44.80
00:57:21.96
00:59:45.29
01:01:53.91
01:01:54.84
01:02:56.90
01:03:08.77
01:05:08.03

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Ft. Sill 5k Ruck Octoberfest

Overall Male Runner

Overall Female Runner



Place Bib# Name Time Type Place Bib# Name Type
1 47 CHRIS LOWE 00:25:49.90 Runner 1 48 MISTY LOAFMAN Runner
2 14 CAMREN THOMPSON 00:26:27.82 Runner 2 84 VANESSA VILLAREA Runner
3 139 ROBERT LEVINE 00:28:27.44  Runner 3 161 VICTOREIA MCBRIDI Runner
4 262 KWANE WELCHER 00:29:44.64 Runner 4 111 KEYANA ASKEW Runner
5 96 THOMAS LUNA 00:32:34.33  Runner 5 28 JENNIFER PERKINS Runner
6 81 ARTURO MANRIQUE 00:32:43.76  Runner 6 22 JULIE PETERS Runner
7 154 JOHN MANNING 00:32:43.80 Runner 7 173 DANIELLA FORMAN Runner
8 233 UNKNOWN 00:33:23.27 Runner 8 25 VERANICA MUNIZ  Runner
RINEHARDT 9 221 TIA BROOKS Runner
9 263 GREGORY REED 00:34:36.37 Runner 10 180 JESSICA TRIPP Runner
10 82 RICARDO GARCIA- 00:35:13.55 Runner 11 151 DEANN ESTRADA  Runner
GUTIERREZ
11 235 SHAWN JOKINEN 00:35:22.90 Runner
12 109 MIGUEL CRUZ 00:35:53.72 Runner
13 189 CHADD MENDIOLA 00:35:59.29  Runner
14 21 HARRISON KAELLER 00:38:36.50 Runner
15 209 PRINCE AYARBAH 00:40:32.08 Runner
16 138 JAYLEEN TERRY 00:40:32.62 Runner
17 108 BRANDON MOORE 00:45:33.50 Runner
18 105 SEAN STRAUB 00:46:36.28 Runner
19 163 UNKNOWN SPITZER 00:46:39.99 Runner
20 165 CHRISTOPH ARNDT 00:46:41.72 Runner
21 164 LINUS STORM 00:46:43.14 Runner
22 104 GERALD KEYES 00:47:12.74 Runner
23 112 GARY BOOTHE 00:47:13.10 Runner
24 76 SEAN HUCKABY 00:47:32.40 Runner
25 213 DRAKE ROUHE 00:48:18.61 Runner
26 23 ADAM PETERS 00:48:55.94 Runner
27 102 HARRISON DEASON 00:49:06.14 Runner
28 181 TERRY ROSENTHAL 00:49:37.29 Runner
29 267 JOHNNY NEIDMANN 00:50:02.74 Runner
30 172 JOE GARCIA 00:52:54.21 Runner
31 270 EVERETTE SMITH 00:52:54.79  Runner
32 103 GAVIN GAUGLER 00:53:48.67 Runner
33 88 MATTHEW INFANTE 00:53:49.19 Runner
34 107 BRANDON MAYLE 00:53:51.46 Runner
35 97 JORDAN ARROWOOD 00:53:54.25 Runner
36 269 JULDEN ECHERARRIA  00:54:29.00 Runner
37 125 ANDREW LUND 00:54:34.69 Runner
38 132 NICHOLAS BRUNO- 00:57:18.88 Runner
LIND
39 131 JRAY SOTIANGCO 00:57:20.43 Runner
40 182 RAFFERTY VAUGHAN 01:00:59.65 Runner
Ft. Sill 1 Mile Octoberfest
Overall Male Runner Overall Female Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time Type
1 11 JUSTIN GONZALES 00:05:52.42 Runner 1 198 TRACI BUTLER 00:12:29.40 Runner
2 135 UNKNOWN SOANE 00:12:25.45 Runner 2 58 ROAN HUISS 00:14:45.08 Runner
3 136 UNKNOWN SOANE 00:12:30.11 Runner 3 57 MICHELLE HUISS 00:14:48.73 Runner
4 134 COLIN SOANE 00:12:30.30 Runner 4 210 MARIEL ROMERO 00:15:07.31 Runner
5 59 WARREN HUISS 00:14:44.68 Runner 5 218 KELSIE BISCHOFF 00:15:16.97 Runner
6 211 GRESTON PORTILLO 00:15:08.77 Runner 6 268 ADREA JENNINGS 00:19:39.83 Runner
7 45 OSMUN BARRIE 00:15:16.22 Runner 7 232 BRITTANI RINEHARLC 00:20:28.17 Runner
8 192 BRIAN HARGIS 00:15:18.43  Runner 8 243 GABRIALLA NIVENS  00:21:47.99 Runner
9 193 CHRISTINA HARGIS 00:15:18.70 Runner 9 244 AVA LANGLEY 00:21:59.03 Runner
10 149 ERIC PERKINS 00:31:07.85 Runner 10 9 CASSIE ARNOLD 00:26:49.89  Runner



11
12

222
199

TYLER FEEHAN
DAVID BUTLER

00:34:59.74 Runner
00:35:29.03 Runner

11
12
13
14
15

128
94
50
51
38

ROBIN UNKNOWN
TYSHERAH CHRISTI
AUTUMN THOMPSOI
? THOMPSON
ARABIA ALSTON

00:28:51.42
00:35:22.11
00:36:57.76
00:36:58.01
00:38:59.14

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner









