Ft Sill 5k Octoberfest

Overall Male Runner Overall Female Runner									
Place		Name	Time	Туре	Place			Time	Туре
1	49	JAMES MASSEY	00:17:44.09	Runner	1	60	KIANNA RUFFIN	00:24:20.10	Runner
2	2	STEPHEN WALKER	00:19:01.73	Runner	2	118	KAYLEE BOYLE	00:25:45.49	Runner
3	205	ROBERT VEILLON	00:20:57.35	Runner	3	37	BRIGITTE KOHARSK	00:26:47.03	Runner
4	179	SAMUEL WESLEY	00:20:58.35	Runner	4	186	LINA CORTES	00:28:57.19	Runner
5	225	WILL TEMPLETON	00:21:07.49	Runner	5	42	COURTNEY GIBBS	00:29:05.70	Runner
6	273	JESSE DURANT	00:21:23.98	Runner	6	152	TAMEKIA BROWN	00:30:06.51	Runner
7	194	ERIC JACOBSON	00:21:25.92	Runner	7	196	BOGGS SHARON	00:30:53.30	Runner
8	98	BRIAN POPE	00:21:50.12	Runner	8	5	BROOKLYN HURD	00:31:09.30	Runner
9	129	APOLLO DIAZ	00:22:52.49	Runner	9	6	SYDNEY HOSMAN	00:31:10.09	Runner
10	257	PETER STUDEBAKER	00:23:04.12	Runner	10	178	LARISSA AGUIAR	00:31:24.96	Runner
11	100	ISRAEL DIAZ	00:23:06.67	Runner	11	162	JAZMYN PEREZ	00:31:49.83	Runner
12	177	JOSHUA	00:23:16.85	Runner	12	70	MINETRIA HUNTER	00:33:36.24	Runner
13	130	WATERSTRADT SCOTT KELSEY	00:23:30.68	Runner	13	254	CAROLYNE RAZAM- PALMA	00:34:49.71	Runner
14	156	DAVID GONZALEZ	00:24:03.84	Runner	14	206	SIDNEY VEILLON	00:35:33.79	Runner
15	260	FELIX ALICEA	00:24:09.85	Runner	15	255	TARRAH W	00:35:40.16	Runner
16	245	STEVE AIDINGER	00:24:22.41	Runner	16	252	ROXANNA MORALES	00:35:42.50	Runner
17	214	MELIK TAYLOR	00:25:01.64	Runner	17	114	LEA FERST	00:36:18.03	Runner
18	231	ANTONIO PALUMBO	00:25:04.57	Runner	18	86	SYDNEY VANDER	00:36:18.95	Runner
19	169	DU TRAN	00:25:17.70	Runner	10	00	PLUYM	00.30.10.33	Runner
20	17	LANDON REEVES	00:25:17.70	Runner	19	246	AMARIA JOHNSON	00:36:35.79	Runner
21	83	CHRISTOPHER	00:25:37.64	Runner	20	236	KRISTEN JOKINEN	00:36:49.41	Runner
		LIPSCOMB			21	52	MACY ADAMS	00:37:07.29	Runner
22	230	SEAN LIVINGSTON	00.05.40.70	Dunner	22				
			00:25:43.73	Runner		54	AURORA ADAMS	00:37:07.56	Runner
23	34	NICHOLAS MOISE	00:25:46.25	Runner	23	191	CLAUDIA LUJANO	00:37:31.57	Runner
24 25	174 10	JUAN OLIVEIRA PATRICK HARTON	00:26:08.43 00:26:50.17	Runner Runner	24 25	30 224	JAZMIN ANTONIO DANIELLE BRYANT	00:38:04.52 00:38:37.10	Runner Runner
26 27	170 275	ISIDRO GALVAN TRAORE IBRAHIMA	00:26:57.58 00:26:59.83	Runner Runner	26 27	124 229	RE JUAREZ NATASHA CINTRON	00:38:38.79 00:38:39.23	Runner Runner
28	155	AARON SCHRIMP	00:27:04.22	Runner	28	40	NAILAH MONDRAGO	00:40:27.16	Runner
29	250	DANTE GRUMBIR	00:27:09.70	Runner	29	44	CANDACE CARLE	00:40:35.28	Runner
30	251	ZIGMOND BERRIDGE	00:27:11.63	Runner	30	120	BONNIE LANG	00:41:33.49	Runner
31	14	JOSH LEE	00:27:17.41	Runner	31	274	KATEY SMITH	00:41:33.93	Runner
32	63	TIMOTHY EDWARDS-	00:27:21.33	Runner	32	66	JAIMEE RUDICK	00:44:16.69	Runner
		PERKO		_	33	238	ANNA FREDRIC	00:46:28.41	Runner
33	95	SETH DAVIS	00:27:22.83	Runner	34	69	REBECCA	00:50:02.74	Runner
34	106	FERNANDO CASTANO	00:27:27.32	Runner			WHITLATCH		
35	19	DONALD SMITH	00:27:29.76	Runner	35	266	REBECCA POST	00:50:04.21	Runner
36	20	BRYON HULIN	00:27:33.64	Runner	36	91	SIMONA EATMEN	00:51:49.35	Runner
37	73	JOSE MELENDEZ	00:27:37.55	Runner	37	227	ANGILICA VAZQUEZ	00:52:26.94	Runner
38	159	ANTHONY GONZALEZ	00:27:37.55	Runner	38	223	JEANNIE GONZALEZ		Runner
39	249	CARLOS ONOVIO	00:27:45.96	Runner	39	115	MICKIE BENNETT	00:53:31.43	Runner
40	1	LAZANDER	00:28:02.94	Runner	40	241	LEONA YORK	00:54:28.01	Runner
		THOMLINSON		_	41	240	ALISSA WOOLSEY	00:54:29.66	Runner
41	13	AMADOR VEGA	00:28:08.43	Runner	42	46	ALMA CARDENAS	00:55:39.07	Runner
42	276	SOSSOY RODOLPHE	00:28:36.79	Runner	43	242	DASHNE HANSFORE	00:56:39.16	Runner
43	184	DAMIAN FLORES	00:28:53.73	Runner	44	119	RUBY LANG	00:59:46.12	Runner
44	150	ALAN CHAVEZ	00:28:54.46	Runner	45	234	SUZANNAH GROSCH	01:00:49.36	Runner
45	157	KEVIN CARDENAS	00:28:59.58	Runner	46	160	REBECCA MCKAY	01:00:50.86	Runner
46	43	JOHN GIBBS	00:29:05.78	Runner	47	35	TAMARA PEARSON	01:01:53.69	Runner
47	239	ISAAC BLACKBURN	00:29:08.54	Runner	48	62	BETTINA KING	01:02:14.30	Runner
48	74	TIMOTHY MAYFIELD	00:29:17.27	Runner	49	65	STEPHEN SCHROCK	01:02:15.97	Runner
49	140	CESAR CRUZ	00:29:26.26	Runner	50	146	ANEICIA THOMAS	01:02:57.15	Runner
50	259	CHRIS KOMIR	00:29:36.92	Runner		-			
51	261	DAVIS WOFFORD	00:29:37.45	Runner					
52	56	JOSHUA HUISS	00:29:48.67	Runner					
53	90	DEREK THOMAS	00:30:08.39	Runner					
54 55	153 61	WAYNE GUERRIDO DOUGLAS GOFF	00:30:17.94 00:30:28.04	Runner Runner					
56	203	DEREK HENTKOWSKI	00:30:28.16	Runner					
57	67	MATT INGLIS	00:30:43.05	Runner					
58	220	IAN OLSON	00:30:49.10	Runner					
59	175	JONATHAN	00:31:08.74	Runner					
		CONTRERAS							
60	166	ALLEN CARTER	00:31:09.06	Runner					

61 62 63 64 65	145 265 137 248 197	SHAWN THOMAS DWAYNE WATSON EMMORHES HOPKINS FRANCISCO RUIZ BENJAMIN GALLAGHER	00:31:10.03 00:31:12.81 00:31:15.48 00:31:30.50 00:31:31.89	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
66 67 68 69	142 79 87 215	JONATHAN FEL CALEB PEARSON JOSHUA CARSON ETHAN GOMEZ	00:31:37.58 00:31:42.08 00:31:49.20 00:31:55.44	Runner Runner Runner Runner
70 71 72 73 74 75	167 147 75 127 264 183	JUSTIN SOLOMON MICHAEL GRECKSCH RANDY MATZ CAMERON CASEY COHN BAMBA JASON GILL	00:32:12.55 00:32:44.47 00:32:59.16 00:33:15.76 00:33:22.56 00:33:45.82	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
76 77 78 79 80 81	33 117 168 247 201 208	HEETON WOODS JASON SUEVER JONANTHONY VELA SEBASTIAN TOWES MALACHI COLLAZO CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS	00:33:49.69 00:33:52.23 00:33:53.54 00:33:57.28 00:34:21.22 00:34:22.51	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90	18 253 185 148 126 212 188 101	TRISTAN MCLAUGHLIN EMMANUEL GARICA DAMIAN GARZA MIKE GOGLIA JESSICA OCCHIPINTI MARK MORAVE ECHEVARRIA ISMAEL DOMNICK SYLVE ALFONSO GUTIERREZ	00:34:23.43 00:34:35.47 00:34:38.39 00:34:43.60 00:35:27.36 00:35:31.76 00:35:33.36 00:35:40.89 00:36:05.60	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107	202 85 216 256 271 71 72 123 55 53 121 272 39 144 89 190 217 237 99	JOSHUA DAHL NICK VANDER PLUYM NOAH HINTON JACOB SERRANO MARTIN MENDUN MARCUS HUNTER BRAYLON STOVE WILLIAM GALINDO COY ADAMS JALEN ADAMS KANRYN CRUZ IVAN NEGRON TOBIAS MONDRAGON MICHAEL BOLIN ANTHONY GUZMAN ADRIAN KOSAKA JOSE GONZALEZ- ITILITARI ITILITARI ITILITARI ITILITARI ITILITARI	00:36:07.38 00:36:19.93 00:36:28.33 00:37:20.58 00:37:30.08 00:37:30.65 00:38:35.44 00:38:38.52 00:39:15.28 00:39:15.28 00:39:18.44 00:41:01.86 00:41:39.49 00:43:45.02 00:44:03.28 00:45:32.38 00:46:27.60 00:48:39.87	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
110	68	EMERSON WHITLATCH	00:50:02.92	Runner
111 112 113	204 113 226	EDUARDO GARCIA GREG FREST CHRISTOPHER PERRYMAN	00:50:44.32 00:51:27.40 00:52:28.05	Runner Runner Runner
114 115 116 117 118 119	116 277 122 36 31 228	PETERSON CLIFF MINO PINKARD DANIEL LANG WILLIAM PEARSON MICHAEL LENGEL TYRONE CINTRON	00:53:44.80 00:57:21.96 00:59:45.29 01:01:53.91 01:01:54.84 01:02:56.90	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner
120 121	143 64	AMOR THOMAS AARON LAWLESS	01:03:08.77 01:05:08.03	Runner Runner

Ft. Sill 5k Ruck Octoberfest

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	Place	Bib#	Name	Туре
1	47	CHRIS LOWE	00:25:49.90	Runner	1	48	MISTY LOAFMAN	Runner
2	141	CAMREN THOMPSON	00:26:27.82	Runner	2	84	VANESSA VILLAREA	Runner
3	139	ROBERT LEVINE	00:28:27.44	Runner	3	161	VICTOREIA MCBRIDI	Runner
4	262	KWANE WELCHER	00:29:44.64	Runner	4	111	KEYANA ASKEW	Runner
5	96	THOMAS LUNA	00:32:34.33	Runner	5	28	JENNIFER PERKINS	Runner
6	81	ARTURO MANRIQUE	00:32:43.76	Runner	6	22	JULIE PETERS	Runner
7	154	JOHN MANNING	00:32:43.80	Runner	7	173	DANIELLA FORMAN	Runner
8	233	UNKNOWN	00:33:23.27	Runner	8	25	VERANICA MUNIZ	Runner
		RINEHARDT			9	221	TIA BROOKS	Runner
9	263	GREGORY REED	00:34:36.37	Runner	10	180	JESSICA TRIPP	Runner
10	82	RICARDO GARCIA- GUTIERREZ	00:35:13.55	Runner	11	151	DEANN ESTRADA	Runner
11	235	SHAWN JOKINEN	00:35:22.90	Runner				
12	109	MIGUEL CRUZ	00:35:53.72	Runner				
13	189	CHADD MENDIOLA	00:35:59.29	Runner				
14	21	HARRISON KAELLER	00:38:36.50	Runner				
15	209	PRINCE AYARBAH	00:40:32.08	Runner				
16	138	JAYLEEN TERRY	00:40:32.62	Runner				
17	108	BRANDON MOORE	00:45:33.50	Runner				
18	105	SEAN STRAUB	00:46:36.28	Runner				
19	163	UNKNOWN SPITZER	00:46:39.99	Runner				
20	165	CHRISTOPH ARNDT	00:46:41.72	Runner				
21	164	LINUS STORM	00:46:43.14	Runner				
22	104	GERALD KEYES	00:47:12.74	Runner				
23	112	GARY BOOTHE	00:47:13.10	Runner				
24	76	SEAN HUCKABY	00:47:32.40	Runner				
25	213	DRAKE ROUHE	00:48:18.61	Runner				
26	23	ADAM PETERS	00:48:55.94	Runner				
27	102	HARRISON DEASON	00:49:06.14	Runner				
28	181	TERRY ROSENTHAL	00:49:37.29	Runner				
29	267	JOHNNY NEIDMANN	00:50:02.74	Runner				
30	172	JOE GARCIA	00:52:54.21	Runner				
31	270	EVERETTE SMITH	00:52:54.79	Runner				
32	103	GAVIN GAUGLER	00:53:48.67	Runner				
33	88	MATTHEW INFANTE	00:53:49.19	Runner				
34	107	BRANDON MAYLE	00:53:51.46	Runner				
35	97	JORDAN ARROWOOD	00:53:54.25	Runner				
36	269	JULDEN ECHERARRIA	00:54:29.00	Runner				
37	125	ANDREW LUND	00:54:34.69	Runner				
38	132	NICHOLAS BRUNO- LIND	00:57:18.88	Runner				
39	131	JRAY SOTIANGCO	00:57:20.43	Runner				
40	182	RAFFERTY VAUGHAN	01:00:59.65	Runner				

Ft. Sill 1 Mile Octoberfest

Overall Male Runner									
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре
1	11	JUSTIN GONZALES	00:05:52.42	Runner	1	198	TRACI BUTLER	00:12:29.40	Runner
2	135	UNKNOWN SOANE	00:12:25.45	Runner	2	58	ROAN HUISS	00:14:45.08	Runner
3	136	UNKNOWN SOANE	00:12:30.11	Runner	3	57	MICHELLE HUISS	00:14:48.73	Runner
4	134	COLIN SOANE	00:12:30.30	Runner	4	210	MARIEL ROMERO	00:15:07.31	Runner
5	59	WARREN HUISS	00:14:44.68	Runner	5	218	KELSIE BISCHOFF	00:15:16.97	Runner
6	211	GRESTON PORTILLO	00:15:08.77	Runner	6	268	ADREA JENNINGS	00:19:39.83	Runner
7	45	OSMUN BARRIE	00:15:16.22	Runner	7	232	BRITTANI RINEHARE	00:20:28.17	Runner
8	192	BRIAN HARGIS	00:15:18.43	Runner	8	243	GABRIALLA NIVENS	00:21:47.99	Runner
9	193	CHRISTINA HARGIS	00:15:18.70	Runner	9	244	AVA LANGLEY	00:21:59.03	Runner
10	149	ERIC PERKINS	00:31:07.85	Runner	10	9	CASSIE ARNOLD	00:26:49.89	Runner

11	222	TYLER FEEHAN	00:34:59.74	Runner	11	128	ROBIN UNKNOWN	00:28:51.42	Runner
12	199	DAVID BUTLER	00:35:29.03	Runner	12	94	TYSHERAH CHRISTI	00:35:22.11	Runner
					13	50	AUTUMN THOMPSOI	00:36:57.76	Runner
					14	51	? THOMPSON	00:36:58.01	Runner
					15	38	ARABIA ALSTON	00:38:59.14	Runner